
Roster for 2014/2015 Council on Athletics Committee

Chair - FAR June 2020 Sawyers, Roby Accounting-college Of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
919-515-4443
roby_sawyers@ncsu.edu

Chair - FAC June 2017 Pawlak, Joel Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8001
9195152890
joel_pawlak@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2017 Kanters, Michael Parks Recreation and Tourism Management
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195130279
michael_kanters@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2017 Tonelli, Christopher Libraries
Libraries

Campus Box 8105
9195152595
chris_tonelli@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2016 Williams, Paul Accounting-college Of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
paul_williams@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2015 Holden, Tommy Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195156867
tommy_holden@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2015 Bocarro, Jason Parks Recreation and Tourism Management
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195138025
jnbocarro@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2016 Bullock, Karen Social Work
Social Work

Campus Box 7639
9195150438
kbulloc2@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2016 Stallings, Sandy Communication
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195159739
sandra_stallings@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2015 Hall, Jodi Social Work
Social Work

Campus Box 7639
9195132784
jkhall@ncsu.edu
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FAC - APP June 2015 Roberts, Thomas Health & Exercise Studies
Health & Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195156867
tom_roberts@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2017 Gayles, Joy Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195130924
joy_gayles@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Ash, Sarah Food, Bioprocessing & Nutrition Sciences
Food Science

Campus Box 7624
9195154043
sarah_ash@ncsu.edu

SA No End Rotating, NA NA

SA No End Rotating, NA NA

STUSEN June 2015 Carroll, Ivey Parks, Recreation And Tourism Management ijcarrol@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Patel, Neal Biological Sciences napatel5@ncsu.edu

SAAR June 2016 Ball, Astra NC State Student Aid Association astrabarnes@gmail.com

SAAR June 2017 Robbins, Jimbo NC State Student Aid Association heibo5@yahoo.com

XONV No End Woodard, Joanne Office for Institutional Equity and Diversity
Office for Inst. Equity&Divers

Campus Box 7530
9195154559
jgwoodar@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Holmes, Jermaine Academic Support Program for Student Athletes
Acad Support for Student Athl

Campus Box 7105
jaholme4@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Yow, Deborah Athletics-Director and Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
d_yow@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Lipitz, Michael Athletics-Director and Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
9195154244
mlipitz@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Hoon, Robert Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel

Campus Box 7008
rrhoon@ncsu.edu
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ICR No End Rotating, NA NA

AAR June 2015 Gunter, Daniel NC State Alumni Association daniel.gunter@dlapiper.com

AAR June 2017 Ellis, Dave NC State Alumni Association djevet@aol.com

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   AAR=2  Chair - FAC=1  Chair - FAR=1  FAC - APP=4  FAC - Elec=6  FSEN=1  ICR=1  SA=2  SAAR=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=1  XONV=5  
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